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02-08-2021

03-08-2021

04-08-2021

05-08-2021

06-08-2021

10-08-2021

11-08-2021

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

1

1

7

2

6

9

1

1342523

1342532

1342539
1342541
1342542
1342543
1342551
1342554
1342555

1342560

1342568

1342570
1342571
1342572
1342574
1342577

1342581

1342592

1342593
1342595
1342596
1342597
1342598
1342599

1342600
1342605

1342623

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2071859

2402560

2094903
2092004
2092004
2092004
2062570
2062588
2030188

2083075

2094903

2103596
2103597
2103598
2402561
2071849

2020099

2013264

2044082
2030083
2041644
2041644
2041644
2033005

2042254
2013664

2060993

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

ORYXE MINING SRL

YAZAKI ROMANIA SRL

BEJAN BROTHERS SRL
NICOST SRL
NICOST SRL
NICOST SRL
SML RAINBOW MARI SRL
VALTISTINO REFRESH SRL
APATERM SA*IN INSOLVENTA

ASOCIATIA PENTRU ONESTITATE
SI MOBILIZARE-O.M.
BEJAN BROTHERS SRL

LAURENT CORSO SRL
ZAHABOG & IONY TRANS SRL
IONY & BGN TRANSGAL SRL
VENDING ZONE SRL
BETYKET BEDAV SRL

BRD-GROUPE SOCIETE
GENERALE SA

ASOCIATIA SERVICIULUI
REGIONAL DE TERMOFICARE
GALATI*IN LICHIDARE
GRICRIST DLR SRL
ALCOM SA
AGROGAL SA
AGROGAL SA
AGROGAL SA
CASA DE CULTURA  A
SINDICATELOR GALATI
ALFA-OMEGA SRL
ADRISEB INFO 02 SRL

PREJMER SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

ZALA CAMELIA

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Culache Luminita

Luca Luminita Petrina

ZALA CAMELIA
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
ZALA CAMELIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
ZALA CAMELIA

Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P

P
P
P
P
P

P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.08.2021-31.08.2021

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1

1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1

2

1
2
3
4
5

6

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9

1
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12-08-2021

13-08-2021

16-08-2021

17-08-2021

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

11

2

18

1342628
1342631
1342632
1342638
1342639
1342643
1342645
1342647
1342648

1342650
1342651

1342652
1342655

1342658
1342659
1342660

1342661
1342662

1342663
1342664
1342665
1342666
1342667
1342668
1342669
1342672

1342673
1342676

1342677
1342678
1342679

1342680
1342681
1342682
1342683
1342684

1342685

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2103591
2083076
2022211
2123950
2030083
2082860
2039978
2123948
2044083

2082860
2039977

2090924
2123145

2401882
2401180
2401745

2402002
2401789

2401750
2402002
2401740
2401882
2082190
2083040
2401743
2402538

2051048
2402567

2103354
2103354
2123827

2040595
2402191
2402191
2123949
2071851

2071851

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

AMR NECTRAVEL SRL
RUSCHICON UTIL RM SRL
BELU ABILITIES SRL
RELAXASSIRAL SRL
ALCOM SA
GLADIATOR ADIFAST SRL
AVG-VARGAS PROJECTS SRL
BUCKEOO DIGITAL SRL
GADIEL M CONCEPT
SRL*LICHIDARE ORC
GLADIATOR ADIFAST SRL
RANJA MARCONS SRL

ILAVDANO SRL
DYNAMIC INTERFAN SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA

HAVAS MEDIA SA
GETICA OOH SRL
OPTIMUM MEDIA DIRECTION PLAN
& BUY SRL
WAVEMAKER ROMANIA SRL
PUBLICIS GROUPE MEDIA
BUCHAREST SA
PLANET ADVERTISING SRL
WAVEMAKER ROMANIA SRL
B.V. MCCANN-ERICKSON SRL
HAVAS MEDIA SA
MARKWOOD TRADING SRL
CONTAINER PLUS STORAGE SRL
INITIATIVE MEDIA SA
ECLIPSE BEATY SALON
SRL*RADIATA
NATIVART SRL
RADTERMOSTAL SRL*LICHIDARE
ORC
CITY CAMPUS GARDEN SRL
CITY CAMPUS GARDEN SRL
ZODIAC TREND SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA

FIVE OF KINGS SRL
LOUW ESTATE SRL
LOUW ESTATE SRL
WALLY TECHLAND SRL
RMC TRANS DIACONESCUVERO
SRL
RMC TRANS DIACONESCUVERO
SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Craus Anda Lorelei
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Luca Luminita Petrina
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei
Luca Luminita Petrina

Craus Anda Lorelei
Luca Luminita Petrina

Luca Luminita Petrina
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Craus Anda Lorelei
Tiron Iuliana

Tiron Iuliana
Craus Anda Lorelei

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei

Dobri Manuela
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina

Luca Luminita Petrina

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P

P
P

I
P
P

P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.08.2021-31.08.2021

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

1
2

1
2
3

4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

1
2
3
4
5

6
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17-08-2021

18-08-2021

19-08-2021

20-08-2021

23-08-2021

24-08-2021

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

11

10

2

1

13

1342687

1342688
1342689
1342690
1342697

1342699
1342700

1342701
1342702

1342703
1342704
1342707
1342709
1342710
1342711

1342726
1342727

1342741

1342744
1342745
1342747

1342748

1342749

1342751
1342753
1342755
1342756
1342757
1342758

1342759
1342761

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2400266

2402002
2092833
2402002
2402002

2401981
2032977

2401987
2032977

2402191
2402191
2401972
2041501
2041501
2120521

2051048
2061106

2103600

2044084
2083071
2051354

2051354

2051354

2062542
2094916
2071855
2071855
2013662
2020099

2094932
2402345

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

AFFICHAGE ROMANIA SRL*IN
REORGANIZARE
WAVEMAKER ROMANIA SRL
ONLY ONE SRL
WAVEMAKER ROMANIA SRL
WAVEMAKER ROMANIA SRL

CINEMA CITY ROMANIA SRL
UNIVERSITATEA DUNAREA DE
JOS GALATI
NEW AGE MEDIA ROMANIA SRL
UNIVERSITATEA DUNAREA DE
JOS GALATI
LOUW ESTATE SRL
LOUW ESTATE SRL
ACTIVE CHOICE MEDIA SRL
TRANSURB SA
TRANSURB SA
FLORIO APOSTOL SNC

NATIVART SRL
SELF COMPANY SRL

ASOCIATIA TEN MILLION FOR
CHRIST-ZECE MILIOANE PENTRU
HRISTOS

HIENTZAN ELECTRIC SRL
URSULEANU CONSULTING SRL
DARIUSVEL MARKET SRL-D*IN
INSOILVENTA
DARIUSVEL MARKET SRL-D*IN
INSOILVENTA
DARIUSVEL MARKET SRL-D*IN
INSOILVENTA
RUDAMAR GUST SRL
NICJAIR TRANS SRL
ZHUANG NEW SHOP SRL
ZHUANG NEW SHOP SRL
ANUZICA STORE SRL
BRD-GROUPE SOCIETE
GENERALE SA
IRUC ECR & SOFTWARE SRL
ALEA LEISURE SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Dobri Manuela
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tiron Iuliana

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
ZALA CAMELIA

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
ZALA CAMELIA

Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Tiron Iuliana
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Dobri Manuela

Tiron Iuliana
ZALA CAMELIA

Dobri Manuela

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Dobri Manuela

Craus Anda Lorelei
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P
P
P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P

P

P
P
A

P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.08.2021-31.08.2021

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

7

8
9

10
11

1
2

3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10

1
2

1

1
2
3

4

5

6
7
8
9

10
11

12
13
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111Nr. inreg pe raport

24-08-2021

25-08-2021

26-08-2021

30-08-2021

31-08-2021

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

4

4

4

1

3

1342767
1342768

1342769

1342771

1342776
1342777
1342778

1342779

1342788
1342793
1342794
1342795

1342802

1342807

1342808

1342809

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2041501
2401744

2402571

2022215

2401697
2094933
2039970

2123841

2021286
2094934
2094934
2123717

2039979

2123945

2123945

2051303

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

TRANSURB SA
MEDIA INVESTMENT
COMMUNICATION SRL
CB MONDO EVENTS SRL

AMBIENT CM PARTNERS SRL

ALEEA MEDIA SRL
CRISBAD INVEST 2021 SRL
AGROMOLDCEREAL*IN
INSOLVENTA
FLOO GOH CAFFE SRL

TOMAMET TRANS SRL
ANNFLOCARWASH SRL
ANNFLOCARWASH SRL
ARUN FOOD AND DRINK SRL

TITO TELU TEL SRL

CLINICA STOMATOLOGICA FAMILY
DENT-DR. BALABAN SRL
CLINICA STOMATOLOGICA FAMILY
DENT-DR. BALABAN SRL
NEW ROMANIAN STEEL PUB SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Craus Anda Lorelei
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Craus Anda Lorelei
Culache Luminita
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Culache Luminita

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Craus Anda Lorelei

Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P

P

P

P
P
P

P

P
P
P
P

P

P

P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.08.2021-31.08.2021

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2

3

4

1
2
3

4

1
2
3
4

1

1

2

3


